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Press Release
Seventeen Munsch Hardt Attorneys 
Recognized as ‘Best Lawyers in America 2016’
08.17.15

Munsch Hardt is pleased to announce that 17 of its attorneys were selected by their peers for inclusion on 
the Best Lawyers in America 2016 list, one of the most respected publications in the legal industry. This 
recognition is a testament to the sophisticated services and legal advice that the Firm’s attorneys provide 
across practice areas and throughout Texas.

Please see below for a complete listing of the Munsch Hardt attorneys named to the 2016 edition of Best 
Lawyers in America, along with the practice areas for which they are recognized: 

Bankruptcy & Restructuring
■ Kevin M. Lippman (Shareholder, Dallas) – Bankruptcy and Creditor Debtor Rights / Insolvency and Reorganization Law; 

Litigation – Bankruptcy
■ Russell L. Munsch (Shareholder, Austin) – Bankruptcy and Creditor Debtor Rights / Insolvency and Reorganization Law; 

Litigation – Bankruptcy

Commercial Litigation / Labor & Employment
■ William Patrick Finegan (Shareholder, Dallas) – Employment Law – Individuals; Employment Law – Management; 

Litigation – Labor and Employment
■ James D. Jordan (Shareholder, Dallas) – Commercial Litigation; Litigation – Labor and Employment
■ D. Ronald Reneker (Shareholder, Austin) – Commercial Litigation

Corporate
■ A. Michael Hainsfurther (Shareholder, Dallas) – Corporate Law

Environmental
■ Frederick W. Addison, III (Shareholder, Dallas) – Environmental Law; Litigation – Environmental
■ Mary W. Koks (Shareholder, Houston) – Environmental Law; Litigation – Environmental

Finance
■ Jeffrey D. Dunn (Shareholder, Dallas) – Banking and Finance Law; Financial Services Regulation Law; Litigation – 

Banking and Finance
■ Charles A. Guerin (Shareholder, Dallas) – Banking and Finance Law

Insurance
■ Stephen Gibson (Senior Attorney, Dallas) – Insurance Law
■ Matt W. Holley (Shareholder, Dallas) – Insurance Law
■ Michael W. Huddleston (Shareholder, Dallas) – Insurance Law

Real Estate
■ Glenn B. Callison (Shareholder, Dallas) – Real Estate Law
■ William T. Cavanaugh, Jr. (Shareholder, Dallas) – Litigation – Real Estate; Real Estate Law
■ Richard O. Kopf (Shareholder, Dallas) –  Real Estate Law
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■ Michael A. Krywucki (Shareholder, Dallas) – Real Estate Law

To be considered for the Best Lawyers list, an attorney must be nominated specifically for his or her practice 
group by a peer. Upon nomination, an attorney’s name will appear on a ballot for a specific practice area and 
geographical region. Lawyers listed in the current edition of Best Lawyers vote on nominated lawyers based on 
the question, “If you were unable to take a case yourself, how likely would you be to refer it to this nominee?” 
The Best Lawyers editorial staff reviews the votes before releasing the final list to lawyers.
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Primary Contacts
 

Charles Guerin
Dallas
214.855.7538
cguerin@munsch.com

 

Matt Holley
Dallas
214.855.7520
mholley@munsch.com

 

Michael Huddleston
Dallas
214.855.7572
mhuddleston@munsch.com

 

James Jordan

Related Practices
Bankruptcy, Restructuring & Insolvency
Corporate & Securities
Finance
Labor & Employment
Real Estate 
Environmental

Related Industries
Insurance
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Dallas
214.855.7543
jjordan@munsch.com

 

Glenn Callison
Dallas
214.855.7557
gcallison@munsch.com

 

Mary Koks
Houston
713.222.4030
mkoks@munsch.com

 

Kevin Lippman
Dallas
214.855.7553
klippman@munsch.com
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Richard Kopf
Dallas
214.855.7518
rkopf@munsch.com

 

William Cavanaugh
Dallas
214.855.7536
ccavanaugh@munsch.com

 

Jeffrey Dunn
Dallas
214.855.7588
jdunn@munsch.com

 

William Finegan
Dallas
214.855.7501
bfinegan@munsch.com
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Stephen Gibson
Dallas
214.855.7579
sgibson@munsch.com 

 

D. Ronald Reneker
Austin
512.391.6151
rreneker@munsch.com

 

A. Michael Hainsfurther
Dallas
214.855.7567
mhainsfurther@munsch.com

 

Michael Krywucki
Dallas
214.855.7522
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mkrywucki@munsch.com

 

Russell Munsch
Austin

 

Frederick Addison
Dallas
214.855.7570
raddison@munsch.com


